
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:09:09pm
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Event 45: Ind Pursuit Men 4 Qualifying
12 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 106 Dean RUSSELL (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 3:32.628
Lap 1 23.297 23.297 (2)
Lap 2 17.031 40.328 (3)
Lap 3 17.004 57.333 (2)
Lap 4 17.119 1:14.452 (2)
Lap 5 17.247 1:31.699 (2)
Lap 6 17.265 1:48.965 (1)
Lap 7 17.347 2:06.312 (1)
Lap 8 17.310 2:23.622 (1)
Lap 9 17.283 2:40.906 (1)

Lap 10 17.234 2:58.140 (1)
Lap 11 17.229 3:15.370 (1)
Lap 12 17.258 3:32.628 (1)

2. 95 Matthew BOWMAN (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:35.699 +3.07
Lap 1 24.179 24.179 (6)
Lap 2 16.998 41.177 (4)
Lap 3 16.935 58.113 (4)
Lap 4 16.930 1:15.043 (3)
Lap 5 16.857 1:31.901 (3)
Lap 6 17.189 1:49.090 (2)
Lap 7 17.425 2:06.516 (2)
Lap 8 17.643 2:24.159 (2)
Lap 9 17.629 2:41.788 (2)

Lap 10 17.513 2:59.302 (2)
Lap 11 17.758 3:17.060 (2)
Lap 12 18.638 3:35.699 (2)

3. 98 Stuart GRIEVE (Northern Sydney CC) 3:38.661 +6.03
Lap 1 23.342 23.342 (3)
Lap 2 16.751 40.094 (1)
Lap 3 16.687 56.781 (1)
Lap 4 17.113 1:13.895 (1)
Lap 5 17.568 1:31.463 (1)
Lap 6 17.800 1:49.264 (3)
Lap 7 17.859 2:07.123 (3)
Lap 8 18.099 2:25.223 (3)
Lap 9 18.100 2:43.323 (3)

Lap 10 18.265 3:01.589 (3)
Lap 11 18.373 3:19.962 (3)
Lap 12 18.698 3:38.661 (3)

4. 97 Matthew GLANVILLE (Randwick Botany CC) 3:49.401 +16.77
Lap 1 22.857 22.857 (1)
Lap 2 17.242 40.099 (2)
Lap 3 17.743 57.842 (3)
Lap 4 18.237 1:16.080 (4)
Lap 5 18.345 1:34.425 (4)
Lap 6 18.770 1:53.195 (4)
Lap 7 19.260 2:12.456 (4)
Lap 8 19.535 2:31.991 (4)
Lap 9 19.737 2:51.729 (4)

Lap 10 19.418 3:11.147 (4)
Lap 11 19.270 3:30.417 (4)
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Event 45: Ind Pursuit Men 4 Qualifying (continued)
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Lap 12 18.984 3:49.401 (4)
5. 108 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 3:55.150 +22.52

Lap 1 24.272 24.272 (7)
Lap 2 17.419 41.691 (5)
Lap 3 17.546 59.237 (5)
Lap 4 18.253 1:17.490 (5)
Lap 5 18.954 1:36.445 (5)
Lap 6 19.444 1:55.890 (5)
Lap 7 19.785 2:15.675 (5)
Lap 8 19.816 2:35.492 (5)
Lap 9 19.901 2:55.393 (5)

Lap 10 19.965 3:15.359 (5)
Lap 11 20.002 3:35.361 (5)
Lap 12 19.788 3:55.150 (5)

6. 102 Aaron MIDGLEY (Hobart Wheelers) 3:59.947 +27.31
Lap 1 23.862 23.862 (5)
Lap 2 18.629 42.492 (6)
Lap 3 19.244 1:01.737 (7)
Lap 4 19.691 1:21.428 (7)
Lap 5 19.656 1:41.085 (7)
Lap 6 19.686 2:00.772 (7)
Lap 7 19.963 2:20.735 (7)
Lap 8 19.963 2:40.699 (7)
Lap 9 19.856 3:00.556 (7)

Lap 10 19.872 3:20.428 (7)
Lap 11 19.845 3:40.274 (6)
Lap 12 19.672 3:59.947 (6)

7. 187 Michael RICCIARDI (Track Cycling WA) 4:01.468 +28.84
Lap 1 23.752 23.752 (4)
Lap 2 18.912 42.664 (7)
Lap 3 18.959 1:01.623 (6)
Lap 4 18.901 1:20.525 (6)
Lap 5 19.296 1:39.821 (6)
Lap 6 19.442 1:59.264 (6)
Lap 7 19.683 2:18.947 (6)
Lap 8 19.991 2:38.938 (6)
Lap 9 20.299 2:59.238 (6)

Lap 10 20.572 3:19.810 (6)
Lap 11 20.797 3:40.607 (7)
Lap 12 20.861 4:01.468 (7)


